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Intoxilyzer Test Record and Checklist 
NDOAG Crime Lab. Div., Bismarck, ND 58501 

CMI, Inc. Intoxilyzer 
North Dakota Model 8000 
Location = KDPD 
05/18/2023 

Alcohol Analyzer 
SN 80-004938 

8164.14.00 09/16 
04: 35 

************* Printer Test ************* 

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890-=I 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ!@#$%�&*{) +? 

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890-=I 
ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ!@#$%�&*()_+? 

Current Instrument Setup 
Data Entry Mode: 
Start Test Sequence: 
Display Prelim Rslt? 
Display Third Digit? 
Inhib Printer(Y/N)? 
Display Volume? 
Disable On Memfull? 

# of Print Copies? 
Select Std (D/W/I)? 
Standard Value? 
Standard Lot#? 
Standard Cyl #? 
Standard Expiration? 
Oper No? 

Flow Cal. Date: 
Slope 
Intercept 

IR Calibration Date: 
3um 

Enabled 
DABACABA 
Yes 
Yes 
No 
No 
Yes 
1 

Dry 
0.080 
34921080Al 
32 
02/05/2024 
133434 

06/10/2020 
587 
-338327

06/10/2020 
9um 

-------------------------

0th Coef(*l00): 
1st Coef(*l00): 
2nd Coef(*l00): 
H2O adj (mg/l*l0k) 

-22434
269849
963
355

-23179
136790
840
370

*********** Printer Test End *********** 

Remarks: 

Form 106-I8000 

Uploaded 29Aug2023 Page 2 of 4 AEN



Uploaded 29Aug2023 Page 3 of 4 AEN



Intoxilyzer Test Record and Checklist 
NDOAG Crime Lab. Div., Bismarck, ND 58501 

CMI, Inc. Intoxilyzer 
North Dakota Model 8000 
Location = KDPD 
05/18/2023 

Alcohol Analyzer 
SN 80-004938 

8164.14.00 09/16 
04:53 

Test 

01 Room Air 
02 *Subject Test 
03 Room Air 

*Invalid Test
Inhibited - RFI 

AC 

0.000 
RFI* 
0.000 

Sub Name = HOLLEY, AVERY JAMES 
Sub DOB = 11/20/2002 
Sub Sex = Male 
Test = DUI 

02/05/2024 

Time 

04:55 
04:55 
04:56 

Weight = 190 
Cit = NA 

Dr. Lie. = ND/NA 
Lot No = 34921080Al 
Cyl No = 32 
Expiration Date 
County = 13 Oper No. = 133434 

Remarks: 
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